

## PARENT VOLUNTEER COMMITMENT FORM

As the player/cheerleader's parent/guardian, I understand that the Bayside Broncos organization cannot function without regular Parent Volunteer Participation. Therefore, I understand that our family is responsible for performing a **MINIMUM of 10 HOURS** of volunteer time to take place over the course of the current season and as assigned by my player/cheerleader's Team Parent. All families will be **required to put down a \$100 deposit**, which is refundable after the satisfactory completion of the minimum 10 hours. Hours will be tracked and posted regularly by the Team Parent. It is the parent/guardian's responsibility to make sure the Team Parent is aware of all volunteer hours worked and to request the refund of their deposit after the minimum hours are completed. All hours worked must be verifiable by a member of the Broncos staff (Board, Coach, Team Parent).

Player/Cheerleader Name	-
Player/Cheerleader Team	-
Parent/Guardian Signature	
Date	
Volunteer Deposit Tracking:	
Check received	_ Credit Card
Date Processed:	
Date Hours Achieved, Refund Requested and Processe	ed